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Brake Pads

Description

Availability
EAN

ne:

OEM

Brand
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEQOT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Reference
4252.45
4254.59
4254.C2
7175297 8
71770070
71772525
77362216
77364859
9949 362
9949 517
1617279380
4252.44

86 60 004 748
8671016 728

L. Specification

WVA Number

Length [mm]

Height [mm]

WVA Number

WVA Number

Wear Warning Contact

Brake System

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
ATE

ATE
BARUM
BENDIX
BREMSI
FTE
ICER
MAFIX

R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo

B. PADS FIAT, PEUGEQT,
CITROEN

Available
8050141125676
TRUCK FORMULA
23919

164,8

69,4

23920

23858

23858

Brembo

Reference
37332
13.0460-4979.2
604979
BA2324
573114B
BP2998TR
BL1860A4
141522-066
PL467
RB1522-066
SPA998TR
9010439
9010439
9010439
9010439
9010439
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